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Results - Women

Myers, Lily
Patterson, Kara
Haberl, Gracey
Fisher, Elyse
Lutz, Laicey
Blume, Isabelle
Bates, Sophie
Carlson, Brinley
Bygness, Monroe
Schrum, Charlotte
Carlson, Hadley
Seligman, Sophie
Beaudet, Olivia
Field, Katie
Lande, Logan
Schmidt, Lucy
Knapp, Corrie
Flores, Andrea
Snyder, Evelyn
Leanos, Heydy
Rivas, Nella
Mahrt, Stella
Mowrer, Rylee
Stimpson, Ruby
Dorsey, Charlie
Meadows, Jenna
Perez, Alexandra
Galvin, Anna
McCormick, Leah
Garcia, Alexandra
Sturtevant, Addyson
Spencer, Rhaica
Stanley, Alyssa
Gittins, Bristol
Bauman, Colbie
Wells, Alauna
Powers, Cora
Jimenez, Jocelyn
Simmonds, Gwen
Hefley, Meia
Hicks, Brylie
Heithoff, Stella
Rochholz, Kylie
Peterson, Brooke
Minnehan, Ava
Morgan, Dallas
Miller, Rhowen
Spencer, McKenzie
Young, Aubrey
Fett, Mary
Burnett, Almiranda
Cue, Hailey

Finals Points
Perry 20:13.60
Roland-Story 22:07.63 1
Roland-Story 22:13.06 2
Ogden 22:21.23
Panorama Panora 22:25.88 3
Denison-Schleswig 22:54.65 4
Roland-Story 23:12.08 5
Roland-Story 23:23.76 6
Denison-Schleswig 23:47.63 7
Denison-Schleswig 23:55.42 8
Roland-Story 23:57.17 9
Ogden 24:20.09
Panorama Panora 24:30.54 10
Southeast Va 24:58.97
Roland-Story 25:00.90 11
Roland-Story 25:11.50 12
Panorama Panora 25:37.79 13
Denison-Schleswig 25:41.52 14
Greene County 25:41.90 15
Denison-Schleswig 25:51.60 16
Panorama Panora 26:14.31 17
Denison-Schleswig 26:25.23 18
Greene County 26:47.86 19
Southeast Va 27:00.42
Southeast Va 27:05.21
Denison-Schleswig 27:25.86 20
Denison-Schleswig 27:46.67
Denison-Schleswig 27:49.41
Greene County 28:12.21 21
Denison-Schleswig 28:30.29
Denison-Schleswig 28:37.17
Panorama Panora 29:28.57 22
Panorama Panora 29:29.35 23
Perry 29:34.96
Roland-Story 29:54.67
Ogden 30:15.14
Greene County 30:57.44 24
Denison-Schleswig 31:00.17
Greene County 31:02.42 25
Southeast Va 31:15.96
Ogden 36:50.16
Roland-Story 46:50.30
Panorama Panora DNS
Southeast Va DNS
Greene County DNS
West Central DNS
West Central DNS
Ogden DNS
Denison-Schleswig DNS
Panorama Panora DNS
Panorama Panora DNS
Denison-Schleswig X21:13.49
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....Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC High School
Team Scores

Results - Women

1 Roland-Story Story City 23 1 2 5 6 9 11 12
Total Time: 1:54:53.70
Average: 22:58.74
2 Denison-Schleswig 49 4 7 8 14 16 18 20
Total Time: 2:02:10.82
Average: 24:26.17
3 Panorama Panora 65 3 10 13 17 22 23
Total Time: 2:08:17.09
Average: 25:39.42
4 Greene County 104 15 19 21 24 25

Total Time: 2:22:41.83
Average: 28:32.37
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Results - Men

Lucchesi, Corben
Tromblay, Myles
Sanchez, Kevin
Bergstrom, Thomas
Carstensen, Brady
Garcia, Angel
Willet, Ivan
Abbott, Landon
Akins, Lincoln
Black, Nick
Steil, Edwyrd
Dahlston, Henry
Castillo, Raul
Koller ,, Jaden
Akins, August
Anderson, Bek
Stewart, Thad
Nuss, Owen
Tigges, Carson
Johnson-Peterson,
Byersdorfer, Evan
Dorsey, Drew
Wearmouth, Bladyn
Ramos, Abraham
Peterson, Carver
Carstensen, Eli
Tucker, Ethan
Lowe, Dakota
Mintun, Tristan
Splendor, Hayden
Hutton, Kiernan
Carstensen, Maddox
Bernal, Santiago
Bintz, Jackson
Loeffler, Kasen
Hayden, Zach
Sandoval, Matthew
Farmer, Ezra
Russo, Henry
Allen, Bennett
Farmer, Kai
Stanley, Cruz
Leone, Adrian
Bintz, Logan
Vetter, Quinn
Potratz, Josiah
Echevarria, Blaise
Palmer, Rhys
Coil, Conner
Vail, Brody
Adams, Brayden
Salas, Raul

Kole

11
10
11
11
11
10
10
12
12
10
10
11
10
12

11
12
11

10
12
12
10

10
11
12
12

12
11
10

12
12
11
12
10

10
10
12

10
10

12
10

Finals Points

Roland-Story 17:01.56 1
Ogden 17:03.28 2
Denison-Schleswig 17:29.37 3
Ogden 17:56.47 4
Greene County 17:57.26 5
Denison-Schleswig 18:02.41 6
Perry 18:11.13 7
Ogden 18:16.40 8
Southeast Va 18:17.85 9
Greene County 18:18.77 10
Perry 18:35.90 11
Roland-Story 18:46.73 12
Denison-Schleswig 18:47.48 13
Greene County 18:55.75 14
Southeast Va 19:12.61 15
Ogden 19:13.93 16
Perry 19:14.01 17
Southeast Va 19:22.02 18
West Central 19:25.55 19
Greene County 19:32.98 20
Roland-Story 19:47.46 21
Southeast Va 19:48.90 22
Panorama Panora 19:50.16 23
Denison-Schleswig 19:54.40 24
Southeast Va 20:04.08 25
Greene County 20:04.31 26
Southeast Va 20:13.54 27
Roland-Story 20:26.01 28
Perry 20:27.09 29
Perry 20:27.32 30
West Central 20:30.90 31
Greene County 20:42.01 32
Denison-Schleswig 20:48.29 33
Southeast Va 20:50.71 34
Southeast Va 21:00.46

Panorama Panora 21:02.67 35
Denison-Schleswig 21:02.86 36
Perry 21:02.95 37
Ogden 21:08.77 38
Panorama Panora 21:09.94 39
Perry 21:11.37 40
Panorama Panora 21:21.13 41
Panorama Panora 21:37.10 42
Southeast Va 21:42.51

Denison-Schleswig 21:46.79 43
Roland-Story 21:52.51 44
Southeast Va 22:12.40

Greene County 22:14.54 45
West Central 22:14.66 46
Perry 22:16.42

Denison-Schleswig 22:16.76

Denison-Schleswig 22:17.46
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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87

Ortiz, Edgar
Hickingbottom,
Halverson, Will
Ford, Tucker
Corona, Alex
Cabrera, Erick
Bauer, Raymond
Watson, Caleb
Riehl, Oliver
Omundson, Wyatt
Patterson, Owen
Engelmann, Elias
Luetje, Jax
Nurov, Salim
Barajas, Jorge
Shaffer, Graysen
Watson, Alex
Bahrenfuss,
Lucas, Jerry
Meseck, Ryder
Ganoe, Carter
Lloyd, Carter
Rivas, Luis
Kuhn, Evan
England, Bentley
Wicklein, Jacob
Davis, Jude
Sink, Carter
Nims, Grayson
Byersdorfer,
Judson, Max
Ritter, Dexter
Urelius, Logan
Hostetler, Rylan
Newell, Mason
Church, Sam
Algreen, Jasper
Jacoby, Coolin
Graham, Ryder
Alcaraz, Julian
Marquez, Jonathan
Sanderson, Keitan
Klein, Kaleb
Hernandez, Jaime
Moreno, Carlos
Ramos, Omar
Bernal-Serrato,

Palmer

Braden

Jacob

Israel

12
12
9
10
10
10
11
11
12
11
9
9
12
11
9
9
9
10
11
9
10
9
11

9/11/2025
Results

High School

Denison-Schleswig
Ogden
Roland-Story
Greene County
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Greene County
Roland-Story
Southeast Va
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Ogden
Denison-Schleswig
Perry
Denison-Schleswig
Panorama Panora
Roland-Story
Panorama Panora
Roland-Story
Denison-Schleswig
Southeast Va
Southeast Va
Denison-Schleswig
Southeast Va

West Central
Southeast Va
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

West Central
Roland-Story
Southeast Va
Greene County
Southeast Va
Greene County
Southeast Va

West Central

West Central

West Central
Ogden
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Roland-Story
Southeast Va
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
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18.

39.
55.
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13

06
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41
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56
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54
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68
07
99
41
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50
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95
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84
06
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.26
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DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:30 PM 9/11/2025 Page 2
GREENE COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - 9/11/2025

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54



All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:30 PM 9/11/2025 Page 3
GREENE COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL - 9/11/2025
9/11/2025
Results

....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC High School
Team Scores

Results - Men

1 Ogden 68 2 4 8 16 38 47 50
Total Time: 1:33:38.85
Average: 18:43.77

2 Greene County 75 5 10 14 20 26 32 45
Total Time: 1:34:49.07
Average: 18:57.82

3 Denison-Schleswig 79 3 6 13 24 33 36 43
Total Time: 1:35:01.95
Average: 19:00.39

4 Southeast Valley Gowrie 89 9 15 18 22 25 27 34
Total Time: 1:36:45.46
Average: 19:21.10

5 Perry 94 7 11 17 29 30 37 40
Total Time: 1:36:55.45
Average: 19:23.09

6 Roland-Story Story City 106 1 12 21 28 44 48 49
Total Time: 1:37:54.27
Average: 19:34.86

7 Panorama Panora 180 23 35 39 41 42 51 52
Total Time: 1:45:01.00
Average: 21:00.20

8 West Central Valley Stuar 203 19 31 46 53 54
Total Time: 1:55:18.72
Average: 23:03.75
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Results - Women

Garcia, Jocelin
Jablonski, Averi
Young, Taelen
Leone, Lexia
Nims, Olivia
McIntyre, Jackie
Miller, Remi
Schroeder, Julianna
Sheridan, Lily
Allen, Ava

Pille, Harper
Schrum, Caroline
Spencer, Kelsey
Bonner, Genevieve
Cunningham, Jaide
Nemitz, Ayvah
Koch, Rehder
Tripple, Izzy
Hoefer, Aleehay
Quanbeck, Michelle
Ratcliff, Adley
Spece, Kenley
Weaver, Ada
Allen, Avery
Powers, Chloe
Durate, Jacqueline
Sandoval, Maite
Knuths, Nalayna
Prescott, Alyssa
Hodges, Tinsley
Hellman, Jess
Judson, Aleah
Wiese, Landyn
Davis, Adley
Garnica, Nereyda
Ramos, Jennifer
Moran, Brianna
Fouch, Haley
Bird, Eevie
Stevens, Sedona
Shoemaker, Payton
Spahn, Emily
Cooley, Elizabeth
Black, Gracen
Ahrens, Calleigh
Phipps, Harper
Stephens, Jayd
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Finals Points
Ms denison 12:41.17 1
Ms greene County 13:00.88 2
Ms denison 13:16.71 3
Ms panorama 13:49.12 4
Ms west Cent 13:58.78
Ms west Cent 13:59.51
Ms west Cent 14:15.03
Ms panorama 14:28.72 5
Ms greene County 14:48.42 6
Ms greene County 14:51.41 7
Ms greene County 14:53.25 8
Ms denison 14:58.15 9
Ms ogden 15:02.51
Ms denison 15:04.31 10
Ms greene County 15:11.01 11
Ms denison 15:14.07 12
Ms denison 15:26.04 13
Ms panorama 15:34.11 14
Ms southeast 15:40.09 15
Ms west Cent 15:42.71
Ms panorama 15:51.66 16
Ms southeast 16:04.21 17
Ms_ogden 16:13.41
Ms panorama 16:19.00 18
Ms greene County 16:48.25 19
Ms denison 17:10.86 20
Ms denison 17:28.98
Ms southeast 17:37.01 21
Ms panorama 17:39.34 22
Ms panorama 17:40.62 23
Ms panorama 17:41.54
Ms southeast 18:19.18 24
Ms denison 18:21.13
Ms southeast 18:33.28 25
Ms denison 18:36.21
Ms denison 18:53.47
Ms denison 19:25.17
Ms greene County 19:53.24 26
Ms southeast 19:56.51 27
Ms greene County 20:20.09
Ms_ogden 20:35.22
Ms denison 21:15.27
Ms ogden 21:27.54
Ms greene County 22:49.43
Ms ogden DNS
Ms denison DNS
Ms ogden DNS
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....Event 1 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
Team Scores

Results - Women

1 Ms_greene County 34 2 6 7 8 11 19 26
Total Time: 1:12:44.97
Average: 14:33.00

2 Ms denison 35 1 3 9 10 12 13 20
Total Time: 1:11:14.41
Average: 14:14.89

3 Ms_panorama 57 4 5 14 16 18 22 23
Total Time: 1:16:02.61
Average: 15:12.53

4 Ms_ southeast Valley Gowri 102 15 17 21 24 25 27
Total Time: 1:26:13.78
Average: 17:14.76
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Results

Event 2 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School

Results - Men

1 Fisher, Luke

2 Miller, Hayden

3 Vote, Griffin

4 Christie,

5 Volantin, Olive

6 Crees, Mason
7 Anderson, Kael
8 Egger, Max
9 Mallinger,
Peterson,
Sandstrom,
Peterson, Brock
Hoskinson, Bent
Carlson, Patric
Lupian,
Watts, Gavin
Voluntin,
Ratcliff, Caden
Owens, James
Cunigan, Xavier
Wanat, Andrew
Ahlers, Turner
Pace, Roman
Skoglund, Jace
Navarro,
Nourse, Eli
Wilcoxson,
Bird, Eli
Glawe, Jonah
Beniger, Zander
Carlson, Cayl
Santamaria, Man
Paterson, Domin
Schoonover,
Hutchins,
Deal, Aidan
Waugh, Avery
Bacon, Jovan

Grant

Tyle

Jayden

r

Xavier

Henry

lee
k

Fernando

Giovani

Christopher

r

sseh
ik

Caleb
Braxton

Results - Men

1 Ms southeast Valley Gowri

Total Time:
Average:

Year School Finals Points
8 Ms ogden 11:27.78 1
8 Ms_ greene County 11:53.11
8 Ms_ southeast 12:01.91 2
8 Ms_ southeast 12:29.44 3
8 Ms west Cent 12:40.03 4
7 Ms_panorama 12:41.01
7 Ms_ogden 12:47.37 5
8 Ms west Cent 13:07.47 6
8 Ms greene County 13:16.93
8 Ms_ southeast 13:25.01 7
8 Ms southeast 13:26.58 8
8 Ms_ southeast 14:05.46 9
8 Ms ogden 14:18.70 10
7 Ms ogden 14:25.17 11
8 Ms_ denison 14:51.64
8 Ms denison 15:00.10
7 Ms west Cent 15:08.87 12
8 Ms panorama 15:29.75
7 Ms west Cent 15:37.94 13
8 Ms_ southeast 16:15.48 14
8 Ms_ southeast 16:17.39 15
8 Ms_ southeast 16:18.86
7 Ms_southeast 16:45.83
8 Ms_ southeast 17:07.38
7 Ms_ denison 17:25.57
7 Ms west Cent 17:40.30 16
8 Ms_ogden 17:47.19 17
7 Ms southeast 18:28.93
8 Ms greene County 18:50.71
7 Ms _west Cent 19:41.54 18
8 Ms southeast 19:44.66
7 Ms denison 19:50.32
8 Ms_ southeast 20:32.20
8 Ms_ southeast 21:52.72
7 Ms_panorama 22:36.90
7 Ms_greene County DNS
8 Ms southeast DNS
8 Ms_ southeast DNS

Team Scores
Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *77 *8 *9
29 2 3 7 8 9 14 15

1:05:28.40
13:05.68
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Results
....Event 2 Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
2 Ms ogden 44 1 5 10 11 17
Total Time: 1:10:46.21
Average: 14:09.25
3 Ms_west Central Valley 51 4 6 12 13 16 18

Total Time: 1:14:14.61
Average: 14:50.93
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